

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1364 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1192 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1234 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10587 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16394 of 2012

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14856 of 2017

With

CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR BRINGING HEIRS) NO. 1 of 2024

In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14856 of 2017

=====

KRISHNAMURARILAL GAJANAND AGRAWAL

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR.D K.PUJ(3836) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

**ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP for the
Respondent(s) No. 1**

NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIKHIL S. KARIEL

Date : 01/08/2024

ORAL ORDER

List on 21.08.2024 for final hearing.

(NIKHIL S. KARIEL,J)

Bhoomi